Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Lipno

18.06.2016 Horni Plana [CZE]

Trasa A 66km

start ~ 12:00:34 | 2001 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 79

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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odstup

1 1/M19-29
2 1/M30-39
3 1/M40-49
4 2/M40-49
5 2/M30-39
6 3/M30-39
7  4/M30-39
8 5/M30-39
9 2/M19-29
10  1/junior

11 3/M19-29
12 3/M40-49
13 6/M30-39
14 4/M40-49
15  4/M19-29
16 5/M40-49
17  7/M30-39
18 1/219-29
19 6/M40-49
20 7/M40-49
21 8/M40-49
22 9/M40-49
23 10/M40-49
24 1/M50-59
25 11/M40-49
26 2/M50-59
27 8/M30-39
28 9/M30-39
29 10/M30-39
30 3/M50-59
31  4/M50-59
32 5/M50-59
33  12/M40-49
34 6/M50-59
35 2/219-29
36 13/M40-49
37 7/M50-59
38 5/M19-29
39 14/M40-49
40 8/M50-59
41 6/M19-29
42 15/M40-49
43 11/M30-39
44  12/M30-39
45  3/719-29
46 1/M60

47 1/Z40

48 16/M40-49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

464 JAKUB MINKA

139 ONDREJ PINA

423 JAN HRUSKA

12 JIRi ZARYBNICKY
29 LUKAS TYBITANCL
664 PETR HRUSKA

129 JAN MALIR

564 JARDA SELIGA

467 LUKAS SMOLA

447 MAREK BARTUNEK
673 MICHAL RADA

422 BERNHARD GROBNER
675 VACLAV TICHY

421  MARKUS GAHLEITNER
484  JAN PROCHAZKA
669 ROBERT MATUSEK
672 IVAN REZEK

420 KARLA STEPANOVA
401 JAN MODLITBA
366 DAVID MAREK

395 JOSEF PRUCHA

175 ROBERT BARNINEC
429 ROMAN MLADEK
397 VLADIMIR TUHACEK
457 PETRJANOTA

434 IR HABRDA

427 MARTIN REZAC
461 MAREK SKAZIK
662 JAROSLAV BABKA
683 PAVEL SKACEL

665 JAN KLABOUCH
5553 VLADIMIR BABIDORIC
405 MAREK HAVLICEK
409 KAREL KORBEL
398 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
621 ALESJIROUT

670 JIRi ONDRA

671 JIRI PRUSA

125 VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
663 JIRi HOMOLKA

667 TOMAS LEHOVIC
407 TOMAS PETYREK
666 LUKAS KOPENEC
488 JIRi HOUDEK

489 RADKA KLICHOVA
5599 JIRI LENC

394 MICHAELA FOSUMOVA
460 MARTIN MINAR

1994
1984
1975
1976
1982
1986
1980
1984
1992
1998
1989
1975
1978
1973
1990
1974
1983
1991
1969
1972
1971
1973
1967
1963
1972
1965
1982
1982
1983
1966
1959
1964
1971
1958
1994
1976
1962
1988
1974
1961
1988
1976
1979
1982
1992
1954
1971
1967

SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE
VELLA TEAM

NILFISK PRO CYCLING

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
JH CYCLING

BMC CZ RACING TEAM
NILFISK PRO CYCLING

JH CYCLING

PISEK

PREMIUM ETHIC SPORT
NACHOD

HADERER SPORTS TEAM
DUM BAREV, CESKY KRUMLOV
STOCKLI RACING TEAM
CYKLOHELIOS

TROPHY.AT

ATHLETIC CLUB BLUDISTAK
KONA CYCLING TEAM

HM SPORT CK

CAFE DURAS

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

KONA CYCLING POINT

SCV BLATNA

CESKY KRUMLOV

GW JIHOTRANS

ATLETICO FRYMBURK
BSP-TREK

CYKLOSPORT PIT-STOP.CZ
BBC ZAJECOV

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING
CESKY KRUMLOV

DETI KLETI

DETI KLETI

NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
CYKLONADSENCI MKC

SK KAZNEJOV

USTI NAD LABEM

MTB TRILOGY

DUM BAREV CESKY KRUMLOV
KRALUV DVUR, POPOVICE
DOBRA VODA

LINDE POHONY

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
VIMPERK

CESKY KRUMLOV

CYKLO JIRICKA

02:33:18.0

02:37:00.4 03:42.4
02:39:02.1  05:44.1
02:43:04.6  09:46.6
02:45:33.2  12:15.2
02:47:49.0 14:31.0
02:48:02.5 14:445
02:48:32.2 15:14.2
02:50:17.7  16:59.7
02:53:12.7 19:54.7
02:53:47.7  20:29.7
02:57:22.2  24:04.2
02:58:06.9 24:48.9
02:59:17.6  25:59.6
03:00:19.0 27:01.0
03:02:41.4 29:234
03:04:10.1  30:52.1
03:05:43.5 32:25.5
03:07:35.9 34:17.9
03:09:53.4 36:35.4
03:10:34.3 37:16.3
03:11:12.5  37:54.5
03:11:27.9  38:09.9
03:14:47.1  41:29.1
03:15:00.2 41:42.2
03:15:19.2  42:01.2
03:15:22.1  42:04.1
03:19:15.7  45:57.7
03:19:36.3  46:18.3
03:20:34.0 47:16.0
03:21:00.3  47:42.3
03:22:54.6  49:36.6
03:23:44.2 50:26.2
03:23:47.8  50:29.8
03:24:14.0  50:56.0
03:24:58.6  51:40.6
03:26:03.1  52:45.1
03:28:27.3  55:09.3
03:30:20.7 57:02.7
03:33:27.5 01:00:09.5
03:35:56.3 01:02:38.3
03:38:39.4 01:05:21.4
03:39:40.5 01:06:22.5
03:41:26.1 01:08:08.1
03:41:27.7 01:08:09.7
03:42:12.5 01:08:54.5
03:45:21.0 01:12:03.0
03:47:13.8 01:13:55.8
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49 17/M40-49
50 2/M60

51 13/M30-39
52  14/M30-39
53 15/M30-39
54 16/M30-39
55 18/M40-49
DNF /M30-39
DNF /M19-29
DNF /M60
DNF /M50-59
DNF /M50-59
DNF /7219-29
DNF /M19-29
DNF /7219-29
DNF /M19-29
DNF /M19-29
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M30-39
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M50-59
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M50-59
DNS /M19-29
DNS /7219-29
DNS /M40-49
DNS /M30-39

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

5720

5649

480 PETREYBL

5565 JAN DIMMER

620 MICHAL JAMBOR
396 DANIEL SRAGA
476 PAVEL BLAHA
432 DANIEL SOMOGYI
403 ZDENEK HAVA
668 RADEK MALECEK
402 MICHAL KOVAR
458 PETR DVORAK
419  MILOS STEPANEK
428 JAN SHON

411 ANDREA BEZDEKOVA

446  MARTIN URBANEK

410 DOMINIKA STUDENTOVA

408 PETR SVOBODA
424 ADAM LAVICKA
531 MARTIN MINAR
583 JOSEF PRUCHA
5  JAN BOHAC
565 TOMAS PETYREK

576 JIRi HABRDA

589 BERNHARD GROBNER
587 MARKUS GAHLEITNER

612 JAN HRUSKA

303 ADAM LAVICKA

274 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA

1 JAN HRUSKA
174 JIRi LEHKY

ROBERT BARNINEC

VLADIMIR TUHACEK

1972
1953
1983
1982
1982
1979
1967
1979
1993
1942
1965
1963
1995
1989
1992
1991
1995
1967
1971
1977
1976
1973
1965
1975
1973
1975
1963
1995
1994
1975
1980

STRAKONICE
SILHAVY-RAMALA
CYKLONADSENCI MKC
ATLETIKO FRYMBURK
NEMCICE

VOLARY
VSETATY
HOROMERICE

SKI SUMAVA
ZUBCICE SE BAVI
CYKLO JIRICKA

BIKE CUP
NOVATOP LAPIERRE
BIKE CUP

CK MTB MARATON HLINSKO

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
CYKLO JIRICKA

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
PRAHA

DOBRA VODA

KONA CYCLING POINT
GW JIHOTRANS
HADERER SPORTS TEAM
STOCKLI RACING TEAM
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
SCV BLATNA

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILFISK PRO CYCLING

03:48:40.4
03:48:47.0
03:53:48.6
03:57:53.7
04:04:54.6
04:44:14.3
04:44:38.0
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01:15:22.4
01:15:29.0
01:20:30.6
01:24:35.7
01:31:36.6
02:10:56.3
02:11:20.0
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